
Literally homeless assessment location May

Alcona 1

Alpena 37

Cheboygan 5

Crawford 8

Iosco 5

Montmorency 1

Ogemaw 3

Oscoda 1

Otsego 15

Presque Isle 1

Roscommon 9
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Coordinated Entry

Region 3 HARA Report

A by-name list is a comprehensive list of 

every household in Region 3 experiencing 

homelessness ~ 102 households total this 

month

The system designed for prioritizing and 

matching households to available 

permanent housing resources

FY24 By Name List
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source: Homeless Management Information System. May 2024



YTD Expenditures 10/1/23-9/30/24

Rent Security Deposit

$272,706

$86,229

Rapid Rehousing

Rent Security Deposit

$176,694

$8,804

Prevention
67%

Spent

74%

Spent

$625

$12,185

$7,214.24

$3,541

$7,528.95

$2,956

$1,683.51

$1,648

$32,608.55

$893

$6,358
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By County: May
 

$5,705

$78,022.57

$38,404.11

$44,123.48

$70,122.6

$4,892.74

$26,961.64

$17,799.8

$117,053.8

$10,145.03

$85,124.85
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By County: YTD

Rent Security Deposit Households

8,249

4,608

3

Permanent Supportive Housing

32%

Spent

Avg. unit size: 1.2 bedrooms  |   Avg. amount of rent: $608

 
Avg. unit size: 1.89 bedrooms  |   Avg. amount of rent: $657

 

Avg. unit size: 1 bedroom  |   Avg. amount of rent: $821

 



Supportive Services as of 5/31/2024
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Homeless & Prevention 
Team

as of 5/31/2024

160% RRH project enrollment

50% PSH project enrollment

102% Street Outreach enrollment

Traci
Administrative Assistant

Jaime
Housing Resource Specialist

Ashley
Housing Resource Specialist

Elise
Housing Resource Specialist

Keri
HUD Certified Counselor/Housing 

Stability Intake

Simone
Street Outreach Coordinator

Chad
Street Outreach Coordinator

Hector
Program Coordinator - Water

Krista
Supportive Housing Specialist

Ashley
Financial Manager

Tarin
Housing Programs Supervisor

Victoria Purvis
HP Director

Gabriella
Housing Intake Specialist


